Scorchers

Trent Hughs / Matthew Oomon
Paul O'Connor

Trent Hughs / Paul O'Connor
Matthew Oomon

Matthew Oomon / Brad Peters
Trent Hughs

Marie Creed / Paul O'Connor
Brad Peters

Marie Creed / Brad Peters
Marie Creed

Home
Total

97
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Hurricanes

Robin Provan / Gary McGrath
Matthew Patterson

Robin Provan / Matthew Patterson
Gary McGrath

Gary McGrath / Dao Green
Robin Provan

June Knott / Matthew Patterson
Dao Green

June Knott / Dao Green

June Knott

Away

15
13
10
15
15

9
15
14
15
15

0

Total 136

07.06.17

Hurricanes

8/136

Def

Scorchers

4/97



